Generador
Generador SC-D
Generador Serie SC-D1
20kVA-215kVA @ 50Hz
Especificaciones
Modelo Motor
Potencia
principal
KVA KW
Energía
de espera
KVA KW
Peso
neto
(KG)
Dimensiones(mm)
L M H
Consumo
de
combustible
L/hr
Modelo de
tapa
insonorizada
SD-C20 4BT3.9-G 22 18 24 20 628 1780 715 1150 5.0 K2600/H2600
SD-C30 4BT3.9-G 30 24 33 26 628 1780 715 1150 6.5 K2600/H2600
SD-C40 4BT3.9-G 42 34 46 37 900 1780 715 1150 9.3 K2600/H2600
SD-C50 4BTA3.9-G 50 40 55 44 900 1800 720 1200 12.0 K2600/H2600
SD-C60 4BTA3.9-G 63 50 69 55 900 1800 720 1200 14.0 K2600/H2600
SD-C70 6BT5.9-G 70 55 77 61 920 2000 800 1300 16.0 K3050/H3000
SD-C90 6BT5.9-G 90 75 100 83 950 2000 800 1300 20.0 K3050/H3000
SD-C100 6BTA5.9-G 100 80 110 88 980 2250 830 1350 22.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C110 6BTAA5.9-G 113 90 124 99 1100 2250 830 1350 23.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C125 6BTAA5.9-G 125 100 138 110 1150 2250 830 1350 27.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C140 6CTAA8.3-G 137 110 150 120 1180 2500 860 1350 30.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C160 6CTA8.3-G 160 128 176 140 2200 2500 860 1350 32.0 K3900/H3500
SD-C190 6CTA8.3-G 190 152 209 168 2200 2500 860 1350 39.0 K3900/H3500
SD-C200 6CTAA8.3-G 200 160 220 176 2400 2600 880 1500 41.0 K3900/H3500
SD-C215 6CTAA8.3-G 215 172 236 189 2400 2600 880 1500 45.0 K3900/H3500
20kVA-220 kVA @ 60Hz
Especificaciones
Nombre de
modelo
Tipo de
motor
Potencia
principal
KVA KW
Energía de
espera
KVA KW
Peso
neto
(KG)
Dimensiones(mm)
L M H
Consu
mo de
combus
tible
L/hr
Modelo de
tapa
insonorizada
SD-C20/6 4BT3.9-G 22 18 24 20 628 1780 715 1150 5.0 K2600/H2600
SD-C30/6 4BT3.9-G 30 24 33 26 628 1780 715 1150 6.5 K2600/H2600
SD-C45/6 4BT3.9-G 45 36 50 40 900 1780 715 1150 9.3 K2600/H2600
SD-C60/6 4BTA3.9-G 63 50 69 55 900 1800 720 1200 14.0 K2600/H2600
SD-C70/6 6BT5.9-G 70 55 77 61 920 2000 800 1300 15.4 K3050/H3000
SD-C85/6 6BT5.9-G 85 68 94 75 920 2000 800 1300 18.7 K3050/H3000
SD-C100/6 6BT5.9-G 100 80 110 88 920 2000 800 1300 22.0 K3050/H3000
SD-C115/6 6BTAA5.9-G 115 93 138 103 1150 2250 830 1350 27.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C135/6 6BTAA5.9-G 138 100 151 110 1150 2250 830 1350 30.0 K3350/H3200
SD-C165/6 6BTA8.3-G 165 132 182 145 2200 2500 860 1350 39.0 K3900/H3500
SD-C190 6CTAA8.3-G 190 152 209 167 2400 2600 880 1500 40.0 K3900/H3500
SD-C220 6CTAA8.3-G 220 160 242 176 2400 2600 880 1500 45.0 K3900/H3500
Las especificaciones y el diseño están sujetos a cambiarse sin aviso.
Generador SC-D2
20KVA-150KVA @ 50Hz
Especificaciones
Modelo Motor
Potencia
principal
KVA KW
Energía de
espera
KVA KW
Peso
neto
(KG)
Dimensiones(mm)
L M H
Consumo
de
combustib
le L/hr
Modelo de
capa
insonorizada
SD-D20 D226B-3D 20 16 22 18 800 1700 600 1450 5 K2350/H2600
SD-D25 D226B-3D 25 20 28 22 800 1700 600 1450 5 K2350/H2600
SD-D30 D226B-3D 30 24 33 26 800 1700 600 1450 6 K2350/H2600
SD-D40 TD226B-3D 40 32 44 35 950 1967 600 1450 10 K2600/H2600
SD-D50 TD226B-4D 50 40 55 44 1020 2280 798 1500 11 K3050/H3000
SD-D60 TD226B-4D 60 48 66 53 1450 2280 798 1500 13 K3050/H3000
SD-D85 TD226B-6D 85 68 94 75 1450 2280 798 1500 18 K3350/H3200
SD-D94 TD226B-6D 94 75 103 83 1450 2280 798 1500 20 K3350/H3200
SD-D100 TBD226B-6D 100 80 110 88 1550 2470 798 1650 22 K3350/H3200
SD-D113 TBD226B-6D 113 90 124 99 1560 2470 798 1650 25 K3350/H3200
SD-D125 TBD226B-6D 125 100 124 110 1580 2470 798 1650 27 K3350/H3200
SD-D150 TBD226B-6D5 150 120 165 132 1600 2500 798 1650 29 K3350/H3200
28KVA-150KVA @ 60Hz
Especificaciones
Modelo Motor
Potencia
principal
KVA KW
Energía
de espera
KVA KW
Peso
neto
(KG)
Dimensiones(mm)
L M H
Consumo
de
combustible
L/hr
Modelo de
capa
insonorizada
SD-D28/6 D226B-3D 28 22 31 24 800 1700 600 1450 5 K2350/H2600
SD-D34/6 D226B-3D 34 27 38 30 800 1700 600 1450 5 K2350/H2600
SD-D37/6 D226B-3D 37 30 41 33 800 1700 600 1450 7 K2350/H2600
SD-D50/6 TD226B-3D 50 40 55 44 950 1967 600 1450 11 K2600/H2600
SD-D63/6 TD226B-4D 63 50 69 55 1020 2280 798 1500 13 K3050/H3000
SD-D70/6 TD226B-4D 70 56 77 62 1450 2280 798 1500 14 K3050/H3000
SD-D88/6 TD226B-6D 88 70 96 77 1450 2280 798 1500 18 K3350/H3200
SD-D118/6 TD226B-6D 118 94 130 103 1450 2280 798 1500 22 K3350/H3200
SD-D138/6 TBD226B-6D 138 110 152 121 1550 2470 798 1650 27 K3350/H3200
SD-D150/6 TBD226B-6D 150 120 165 132 1600 2500 798 1650 30 K3350/H3200
Las especificaciones y el diseño están sujetos a cambiarse sin aviso.